
Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

1 2 JEANMONNOT Lou FRA 1 29:26.6 0.0 1
Cumulative Tim 6:25.3 0.0 1 12:20.6 0.0 1 18:13.1 0.0 1 24:28.3 0.0 1 29:26.6 0.0 1
Loop Time 6:17.3 +17.4 23 5:55.3 +9.7 12 5:52.5 +9.6 9 6:15.2 +28.7 25 4:58.3 +14.8 =20
Shooting 0 30.9 +10.0 48 0 30.6 +8.8 39 0 26.0 +6.0 28 1 25.8 +6.8 =27 1 1:53.5 +28.4 37
Range Time 48.7 +8.4 34 49.0 +7.7 27 45.1 +4.7 =21 44.9 +6.8 =26 3:07.7 +23.3 21
Course Time 5:23.2 +13.4 =39 5:00.7 +11.0 22 5:01.9 +10.6 24 5:03.5 +5.0 11 4:58.3 +14.8 =20 25:27.6 +41.0 23
Penalty Time 5.3 5.6 5.4 26.7 43.1

2 1 OEBERG Hanna SWE 3 29:37.1 +10.5 2
Cumulative Tim 6:32.6 +7.3 2 13:03.8 +43.2 11 18:46.7 +33.6 2 24:37.4 +9.1 2 29:37.1 +10.5 2
Loop Time 6:32.6 +32.7 40 6:31.2 +45.6 =47 5:42.9 0.0 1 5:50.7 +4.2 3 4:59.7 +16.2 23
Shooting 1 23.7 +2.8 5 2 28.1 +6.3 20 0 21.1 +1.1 5 0 20.2 +1.2 6 3 1:33.3 +8.2 4
Range Time 41.9 +1.6 2 46.9 +5.6 9 41.1 +0.7 3 38.1 0.0 1 2:48.0 +3.6 2
Course Time 5:23.2 +13.4 =39 4:53.8 +4.1 8 4:56.4 +5.1 5 5:07.3 +8.8 24 4:59.7 +16.2 23 25:20.4 +33.8 13
Penalty Time 27.5 50.5 5.4 5.2 1:28.7

3 10 BENED Camille FRA 0 29:39.5 +12.9 3
Cumulative Tim 6:57.1 +31.8 6 12:56.5 +35.9 6 18:47.8 +34.7 4 24:43.2 +14.9 3 29:39.5 +12.9 3
Loop Time 6:14.1 +14.2 19 5:59.4 +13.8 19 5:51.3 +8.4 7 5:55.4 +8.9 8 4:56.3 +12.8 16
Shooting 0 27.0 +6.1 =20 0 28.6 +6.8 =26 0 24.5 +4.5 =17 0 24.7 +5.7 =19 0 1:44.9 +19.8 16
Range Time 46.3 +6.0 =13 48.6 +7.3 25 44.5 +4.1 =17 42.9 +4.8 13 3:02.3 +17.9 14
Course Time 5:22.8 +13.0 38 5:05.1 +15.4 37 5:01.2 +9.9 20 5:07.1 +8.6 22 4:56.3 +12.8 16 25:32.5 +45.9 =24
Penalty Time 5.0 5.7 5.6 5.4 21.7

4 9 KIRKEEIDE Maren NOR 1 29:43.6 +17.0 4
Cumulative Tim 6:58.5 +33.2 8 12:57.5 +36.9 7 19:07.2 +54.1 10 24:53.7 +25.4 4 29:43.6 +17.0 4
Loop Time 6:18.5 +18.6 25 5:59.0 +13.4 18 6:09.7 +26.8 24 5:46.5 0.0 1 4:49.9 +6.4 7
Shooting 0 29.0 +8.1 37 0 31.5 +9.7 43 1 21.8 +1.8 8 0 19.5 +0.5 4 1 1:42.0 +16.9 14
Range Time 49.4 +9.1 39 51.3 +10.0 41 40.9 +0.5 2 39.3 +1.2 3 3:00.9 +16.5 12
Course Time 5:23.8 +14.0 44 5:02.0 +12.3 30 4:59.8 +8.5 11 5:01.8 +3.3 5 4:49.9 +6.4 7 25:17.3 +30.7 12
Penalty Time 5.3 5.7 29.0 5.4 45.5

5 22 BASERGA Amy SUI 2 30:00.4 +33.8 5
Cumulative Tim 7:13.8 +48.5 11 13:03.2 +42.6 10 19:07.5 +54.4 11 25:14.6 +46.3 9 30:00.4 +33.8 5
Loop Time 6:04.8 +4.9 3 5:49.4 +3.8 5 6:04.3 +21.4 20 6:07.1 +20.6 19 4:45.8 +2.3 =2
Shooting 0 24.9 +4.0 =7 0 27.0 +5.2 11 1 20.2 +0.2 2 1 19.0 0.0 =1 2 1:31.3 +6.2 2
Range Time 44.9 +4.6 =6 47.3 +6.0 12 41.8 +1.4 =6 40.1 +2.0 5 2:54.1 +9.7 5
Course Time 5:14.8 +5.0 10 4:57.2 +7.5 15 4:56.1 +4.8 4 5:01.9 +3.4 6 4:45.8 +2.3 =2 24:55.8 +9.2 3
Penalty Time 5.1 4.8 26.4 25.1 1:01.5

6 32 MICHELON Oceane FRA 2 30:01.5 +34.9 6
Cumulative Tim 7:20.9 +55.6 19 13:24.6 +1:04.0 17 19:08.4 +55.3 12 25:12.6 +44.3 6 30:01.5 +34.9 6
Loop Time 5:59.9 0.0 1 6:03.7 +18.1 28 5:43.8 +0.9 2 6:04.2 +17.7 16 4:48.9 +5.4 5
Shooting 0 25.3 +4.4 =10 1 27.2 +5.4 15 0 21.0 +1.0 4 1 19.3 +0.3 3 2 1:32.9 +7.8 3
Range Time 45.4 +5.1 8 47.4 +6.1 13 40.4 0.0 1 38.4 +0.3 2 2:51.6 +7.2 3
Course Time 5:09.8 0.0 1 4:49.7 0.0 1 4:58.4 +7.1 9 4:59.8 +1.3 3 4:48.9 +5.4 5 24:46.6 0.0 1
Penalty Time 4.7 26.5 4.9 26.0 1:02.3
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

7 5 PREUSS Franziska GER 2 30:03.0 +36.4 7
Cumulative Tim 6:56.1 +30.8 5 12:55.8 +35.2 4 18:50.8 +37.7 5 25:07.4 +39.1 5 30:03.0 +36.4 7
Loop Time 6:39.1 +39.2 44 5:59.7 +14.1 20 5:55.0 +12.1 13 6:16.6 +30.1 27 4:55.6 +12.1 15
Shooting 1 26.7 +5.8 =16 0 27.6 +5.8 16 0 26.2 +6.2 =29 1 25.3 +6.3 =22 2 1:45.9 +20.8 20
Range Time 46.8 +6.5 =16 48.5 +7.2 24 45.8 +5.4 =25 44.7 +6.6 24 3:05.8 +21.4 20
Course Time 5:24.4 +14.6 46 5:05.3 +15.6 38 5:04.0 +12.7 =34 5:05.4 +6.9 16 4:55.6 +12.1 15 25:34.7 +48.1 26
Penalty Time 27.8 5.9 5.1 26.5 1:05.4

8 7 JOHANSEN Marthe Krakstad NOR 1 30:05.4 +38.8 8
Cumulative Tim 6:58.9 +33.6 9 13:19.2 +58.6 14 19:14.8 +1:01.7 13 25:13.4 +45.1 8 30:05.4 +38.8 8
Loop Time 6:22.9 +23.0 29 6:20.3 +34.7 39 5:55.6 +12.7 14 5:58.6 +12.1 11 4:52.0 +8.5 8
Shooting 0 29.4 +8.5 39 1 28.4 +6.6 =23 0 25.3 +5.3 22 0 22.9 +3.9 13 1 1:46.2 +21.1 22
Range Time 49.3 +9.0 =37 50.7 +9.4 =36 45.4 +5.0 23 44.2 +6.1 =18 3:09.6 +25.2 29
Course Time 5:28.1 +18.3 53 5:02.9 +13.2 32 5:05.2 +13.9 40 5:09.2 +10.7 28 4:52.0 +8.5 8 25:37.4 +50.8 28
Penalty Time 5.4 26.7 4.9 5.1 42.3

9 6 MINKKINEN Suvi FIN 2 30:06.5 +39.9 9
Cumulative Tim 7:28.3 +1:03.0 22 13:29.6 +1:09.0 19 19:17.5 +1:04.4 14 25:13.0 +44.7 7 30:06.5 +39.9 9
Loop Time 6:59.3 +59.4 52 6:01.3 +15.7 23 5:47.9 +5.0 4 5:55.5 +9.0 9 4:53.5 +10.0 =12
Shooting 2 28.9 +8.0 36 0 28.2 +6.4 21 0 21.9 +1.9 =9 0 24.0 +5.0 15 2 1:43.1 +18.0 15
Range Time 48.2 +7.9 29 47.9 +6.6 16 41.8 +1.4 =6 44.3 +6.2 21 3:02.2 +17.8 13
Course Time 5:23.3 +13.5 =41 5:08.6 +18.9 46 5:01.1 +9.8 =18 5:06.0 +7.5 18 4:53.5 +10.0 =12 25:32.5 +45.9 =24
Penalty Time 47.7 4.8 4.9 5.2 1:02.8

10 4 OEBERG Elvira SWE 4 30:08.7 +42.1 10
Cumulative Tim 6:43.3 +18.0 4 12:37.9 +17.3 2 18:51.7 +38.6 6 25:25.2 +56.9 12 30:08.7 +42.1 10
Loop Time 6:28.3 +28.4 32 5:54.6 +9.0 10 6:13.8 +30.9 26 6:33.5 +47.0 39 4:43.5 0.0 1
Shooting 1 27.7 +6.8 =24 0 30.3 +8.5 36 1 26.7 +6.7 35 2 26.0 +7.0 =30 4 1:50.9 +25.8 30
Range Time 45.8 +5.5 =11 48.3 +7.0 21 45.8 +5.4 =25 44.2 +6.1 =18 3:04.1 +19.7 17
Course Time 5:16.5 +6.7 17 5:01.0 +11.3 =24 5:01.0 +9.7 17 5:03.7 +5.2 12 4:43.5 0.0 1 25:05.7 +19.1 6
Penalty Time 25.9 5.3 27.0 45.6 1:44.0

11 11 MAGNUSSON Anna SWE 2 30:18.3 +51.7 11
Cumulative Tim 6:57.8 +32.5 7 12:56.0 +35.4 5 18:47.5 +34.4 3 25:24.8 +56.5 11 30:18.3 +51.7 11
Loop Time 6:09.8 +9.9 11 5:58.2 +12.6 16 5:51.5 +8.6 8 6:37.3 +50.8 43 4:53.5 +10.0 =12
Shooting 0 26.4 +5.5 14 0 26.7 +4.9 =8 0 23.3 +3.3 12 2 24.4 +5.4 =17 2 1:41.0 +15.9 12
Range Time 45.5 +5.2 9 47.7 +6.4 15 43.1 +2.7 11 42.7 +4.6 12 2:59.0 +14.6 8
Course Time 5:19.0 +9.2 27 5:04.8 +15.1 =35 5:02.5 +11.2 25 5:06.9 +8.4 21 4:53.5 +10.0 =12 25:26.7 +40.1 21
Penalty Time 5.2 5.6 5.8 47.7 1:04.5

12 18 MEIER Lea SUI 2 30:24.8 +58.2 12
Cumulative Tim 7:15.1 +49.8 12 13:01.1 +40.5 9 19:31.0 +1:17.9 17 25:22.6 +54.3 10 30:24.8 +58.2 12
Loop Time 6:15.1 +15.2 21 5:46.0 +0.4 2 6:29.9 +47.0 45 5:51.6 +5.1 4 5:02.2 +18.7 =30
Shooting 0 26.8 +5.9 18 0 26.8 +5.0 10 2 24.4 +4.4 16 0 23.4 +4.4 14 2 1:41.6 +16.5 13
Range Time 45.7 +5.4 10 46.6 +5.3 7 44.5 +4.1 =17 43.2 +5.1 14 3:00.0 +15.6 =10
Course Time 5:24.7 +14.9 47 4:54.6 +4.9 11 4:57.8 +6.5 8 5:03.3 +4.8 10 5:02.2 +18.7 =30 25:22.6 +36.0 16
Penalty Time 4.6 4.8 47.5 5.0 1:02.1

13 15 GROTIAN Selina GER 3 30:27.9 +1:01.3 13
Cumulative Tim 7:21.9 +56.6 21 13:07.5 +46.9 12 18:53.4 +40.3 7 25:28.9 +1:00.6 14 30:27.9 +1:01.3 13
Loop Time 6:30.9 +31.0 39 5:45.6 0.0 1 5:45.9 +3.0 3 6:35.5 +49.0 42 4:59.0 +15.5 22
Shooting 1 27.7 +6.8 =24 0 28.4 +6.6 =23 0 24.3 +4.3 15 2 26.0 +7.0 =30 3 1:46.6 +21.5 23
Range Time 47.5 +7.2 26 47.6 +6.3 14 43.5 +3.1 14 44.8 +6.7 25 3:03.4 +19.0 16
Course Time 5:16.8 +7.0 =19 4:53.1 +3.4 7 4:57.3 +6.0 6 5:03.2 +4.7 9 4:59.0 +15.5 22 25:09.4 +22.8 8
Penalty Time 26.5 4.9 5.1 47.4 1:24.0

14 14 GANDLER Anna AUT 2 30:38.8 +1:12.2 14
Cumulative Tim 7:02.1 +36.8 10 12:58.1 +37.5 8 18:57.3 +44.2 8 25:32.0 +1:03.7 15 30:38.8 +1:12.2 14
Loop Time 6:11.1 +11.2 14 5:56.0 +10.4 13 5:59.2 +16.3 16 6:34.7 +48.2 41 5:06.8 +23.3 =37
Shooting 0 28.4 +7.5 =32 0 31.8 +10.0 =44 0 32.6 +12.6 53 2 28.3 +9.3 =44 2 2:01.2 +36.1 46
Range Time 48.4 +8.1 31 51.6 +10.3 42 53.8 +13.4 54 48.6 +10.5 39 3:22.4 +38.0 47
Course Time 5:17.5 +7.7 23 4:58.8 +9.1 18 5:00.0 +8.7 =13 4:58.5 0.0 1 5:06.8 +23.3 =37 25:21.6 +35.0 14
Penalty Time 5.1 5.5 5.4 47.5 1:03.8
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

15 3 VITTOZZI Lisa ITA 3 30:43.8 +1:17.2 15
Cumulative Tim 6:42.5 +17.2 3 12:40.0 +19.4 3 19:29.4 +1:16.3 16 25:27.2 +58.9 13 30:43.8 +1:17.2 15
Loop Time 6:30.5 +30.6 38 5:57.5 +11.9 15 6:49.4 +1:06.5 51 5:57.8 +11.3 10 5:16.6 +33.1 46
Shooting 1 20.9 0.0 1 0 21.8 0.0 1 2 22.5 +2.5 11 0 19.8 +0.8 5 3 1:25.1 0.0 1
Range Time 40.3 0.0 1 41.3 0.0 1 43.3 +2.9 =12 39.5 +1.4 4 2:44.4 0.0 1
Course Time 5:22.4 +12.6 37 5:10.4 +20.7 49 5:12.9 +21.6 52 5:13.0 +14.5 36 5:16.6 +33.1 46 26:15.3 +1:28.7 51
Penalty Time 27.7 5.8 53.2 5.3 1:32.1

16 37 JAKIELA Joanna POL 1 30:45.7 +1:19.1 16
Cumulative Tim 7:43.0 +1:17.7 25 13:34.2 +1:13.6 21 19:26.8 +1:13.7 15 25:49.0 +1:20.7 17 30:45.7 +1:19.1 16
Loop Time 6:13.0 +13.1 18 5:51.2 +5.6 7 5:52.6 +9.7 10 6:22.2 +35.7 31 4:56.7 +13.2 18
Shooting 0 27.4 +6.5 23 0 27.9 +6.1 =17 0 23.6 +3.6 13 1 26.3 +7.3 =33 1 1:45.4 +20.3 =17
Range Time 47.2 +6.9 =21 48.2 +6.9 =18 45.1 +4.7 =21 47.4 +9.3 35 3:07.9 +23.5 22
Course Time 5:20.1 +10.3 30 4:58.0 +8.3 17 5:02.6 +11.3 26 5:08.0 +9.5 25 4:56.7 +13.2 18 25:25.4 +38.8 19
Penalty Time 5.6 4.9 4.9 26.8 42.3

17 12 BATOVSKA FIALKOVA Paulina SVK 4 30:45.8 +1:19.2 17
Cumulative Tim 7:18.5 +53.2 16 13:23.8 +1:03.2 16 19:34.4 +1:21.3 19 25:53.3 +1:25.0 19 30:45.8 +1:19.2 17
Loop Time 6:29.5 +29.6 36 6:05.3 +19.7 31 6:10.6 +27.7 25 6:18.9 +32.4 =29 4:52.5 +9.0 11
Shooting 1 26.7 +5.8 =16 1 28.3 +6.5 22 1 25.5 +5.5 =24 1 34.9 +15.9 53 4 1:55.5 +30.4 40
Range Time 46.4 +6.1 15 48.2 +6.9 =18 45.0 +4.6 20 54.5 +16.4 53 3:14.1 +29.7 36
Course Time 5:18.4 +8.6 26 4:50.8 +1.1 2 5:00.0 +8.7 =13 4:59.0 +0.5 2 4:52.5 +9.0 11 25:00.7 +14.1 5
Penalty Time 24.6 26.2 25.6 25.4 1:41.9

18 41 ZUK Kamila POL 1 30:52.5 +1:25.9 18
Cumulative Tim 8:11.5 +1:46.2 43 14:10.3 +1:49.7 36 20:00.1 +1:47.0 24 25:52.6 +1:24.3 18 30:52.5 +1:25.9 18
Loop Time 6:34.5 +34.6 42 5:58.8 +13.2 17 5:49.8 +6.9 6 5:52.5 +6.0 5 4:59.9 +16.4 24
Shooting 1 30.0 +9.1 44 0 29.9 +8.1 =32 0 24.5 +4.5 =17 0 22.4 +3.4 11 1 1:46.9 +21.8 24
Range Time 50.3 +10.0 44 51.2 +9.9 =39 44.2 +3.8 15 43.6 +5.5 15 3:09.3 +24.9 28
Course Time 5:16.4 +6.6 16 5:02.3 +12.6 31 4:59.9 +8.6 12 5:04.0 +5.5 14 4:59.9 +16.4 24 25:22.5 +35.9 15
Penalty Time 27.7 5.2 5.6 4.9 43.6

19 8 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET Justine FRA 5 30:56.8 +1:30.2 19
Cumulative Tim 7:56.1 +1:30.8 35 13:48.3 +1:27.7 28 19:49.1 +1:36.0 22 26:02.6 +1:34.3 21 30:56.8 +1:30.2 19
Loop Time 7:19.1 +1:19.2 54 5:52.2 +6.6 8 6:00.8 +17.9 19 6:13.5 +27.0 =23 4:54.2 +10.7 14
Shooting 3 37.9 +17.0 54 0 35.3 +13.5 51 1 24.8 +4.8 20 1 25.5 +6.5 24 5 2:03.7 +38.6 50
Range Time 56.6 +16.3 53 52.9 +11.6 47 44.4 +4.0 16 43.8 +5.7 =16 3:17.7 +33.3 41
Course Time 5:15.0 +5.2 11 4:54.8 +5.1 12 4:51.3 0.0 1 5:03.8 +5.3 13 4:54.2 +10.7 14 24:59.1 +12.5 4
Penalty Time 1:07.4 4.5 25.0 25.9 2:02.9

20 33 AUCHENTALLER Hannah ITA 1 30:59.4 +1:32.8 20
Cumulative Tim 8:05.3 +1:40.0 37 14:08.5 +1:47.9 34 20:01.4 +1:48.3 25 26:02.2 +1:33.9 20 30:59.4 +1:32.8 20
Loop Time 6:42.3 +42.4 47 6:03.2 +17.6 27 5:52.9 +10.0 11 6:00.8 +14.3 12 4:57.2 +13.7 19
Shooting 1 28.5 +7.6 =34 0 30.4 +8.6 =37 0 26.4 +6.4 =31 0 26.8 +7.8 36 1 1:52.2 +27.1 33
Range Time 47.0 +6.7 =18 50.4 +9.1 =34 45.6 +5.2 24 47.6 +9.5 36 3:10.6 +26.2 33
Course Time 5:25.8 +16.0 49 5:07.6 +17.9 =43 5:01.4 +10.1 21 5:08.1 +9.6 26 4:57.2 +13.7 19 25:40.1 +53.5 32
Penalty Time 29.4 5.2 5.8 5.0 45.5

21 26 ROUSSEAU Shilo CAN 2 30:59.8 +1:33.2 21
Cumulative Tim 7:20.5 +55.2 18 13:08.1 +47.5 13 19:01.8 +48.7 9 25:48.7 +1:20.4 16 30:59.8 +1:33.2 21
Loop Time 6:07.5 +7.6 6 5:47.6 +2.0 3 5:53.7 +10.8 12 6:46.9 +1:00.4 49 5:11.1 +27.6 40
Shooting 0 30.4 +9.5 46 0 30.8 +9.0 40 0 28.0 +8.0 40 2 27.7 +8.7 42 2 1:57.0 +31.9 43
Range Time 50.6 +10.3 45 51.7 +10.4 43 48.5 +8.1 39 48.7 +10.6 =40 3:19.5 +35.1 45
Course Time 5:12.2 +2.4 4 4:51.0 +1.3 3 5:00.1 +8.8 16 5:09.4 +10.9 29 5:11.1 +27.6 40 25:23.8 +37.2 17
Penalty Time 4.7 4.8 5.1 48.7 1:03.5

22 19 HEIJDENBERG Anna-Karin SWE 4 31:12.4 +1:45.8 22
Cumulative Tim 7:17.6 +52.3 14 13:47.3 +1:26.7 26 20:15.3 +2:02.2 31 26:10.3 +1:42.0 22 31:12.4 +1:45.8 22
Loop Time 6:14.6 +14.7 20 6:29.7 +44.1 46 6:28.0 +45.1 43 5:55.0 +8.5 7 5:02.1 +18.6 29
Shooting 0 30.2 +9.3 45 2 28.6 +6.8 =26 2 26.5 +6.5 33 0 25.3 +6.3 =22 4 1:50.8 +25.7 29
Range Time 49.3 +9.0 =37 48.4 +7.1 =22 46.9 +6.5 36 45.7 +7.6 30 3:10.3 +25.9 32
Course Time 5:20.4 +10.6 32 4:52.7 +3.0 =4 4:53.1 +1.8 2 5:04.4 +5.9 15 5:02.1 +18.6 29 25:12.7 +26.1 10
Penalty Time 4.9 48.5 47.9 4.9 1:46.3
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23 16 TANNHEIMER Julia GER 5 31:23.5 +1:56.9 23
Cumulative Tim 8:34.1 +2:08.8 50 14:58.4 +2:37.8 48 20:47.8 +2:34.7 43 26:37.7 +2:09.4 32 31:23.5 +1:56.9 23
Loop Time 7:42.1 +1:42.2 56 6:24.3 +38.7 41 5:49.4 +6.5 5 5:49.9 +3.4 2 4:45.8 +2.3 =2
Shooting 4 33.7 +12.8 52 1 30.4 +8.6 =37 0 21.9 +1.9 =9 0 21.6 +2.6 8 5 1:47.8 +22.7 26
Range Time 54.4 +14.1 52 50.9 +9.6 38 41.4 +1.0 5 41.5 +3.4 9 3:08.2 +23.8 24
Course Time 5:14.4 +4.6 8 5:05.8 +16.1 41 5:02.9 +11.6 27 5:03.0 +4.5 8 4:45.8 +2.3 =2 25:11.9 +25.3 9
Penalty Time 1:33.2 27.5 5.1 5.4 2:11.3

24 23 KLEMENCIC Polona SLO 3 31:23.7 +1:57.1 24
Cumulative Tim 7:19.3 +54.0 17 13:50.9 +1:30.3 30 20:14.1 +2:01.0 30 26:16.9 +1:48.6 23 31:23.7 +1:57.1 24
Loop Time 6:07.3 +7.4 5 6:31.6 +46.0 49 6:23.2 +40.3 39 6:02.8 +16.3 14 5:06.8 +23.3 =37
Shooting 0 24.2 +3.3 6 2 26.0 +4.2 6 1 24.7 +4.7 19 0 24.7 +5.7 =19 3 1:39.8 +14.7 11
Range Time 44.7 +4.4 5 45.2 +3.9 3 45.9 +5.5 27 44.2 +6.1 =18 3:00.0 +15.6 =10
Course Time 5:17.7 +7.9 25 4:57.4 +7.7 16 5:06.3 +15.0 42 5:13.8 +15.3 38 5:06.8 +23.3 =37 25:42.0 +55.4 =36
Penalty Time 4.8 49.0 31.0 4.8 1:29.7

25 39 CARRARA Michela ITA 4 31:24.2 +1:57.6 25
Cumulative Tim 7:44.9 +1:19.6 28 13:35.6 +1:15.0 23 19:41.3 +1:28.2 20 26:36.6 +2:08.3 30 31:24.2 +1:57.6 25
Loop Time 6:08.9 +9.0 8 5:50.7 +5.1 6 6:05.7 +22.8 21 6:55.3 +1:08.8 52 4:47.6 +4.1 4
Shooting 0 27.9 +7.0 =26 0 31.4 +9.6 42 1 23.9 +3.9 14 3 22.6 +3.6 12 4 1:46.0 +20.9 21
Range Time 48.3 +8.0 30 52.0 +10.7 45 43.3 +2.9 =12 41.3 +3.2 6 3:04.9 +20.5 19
Course Time 5:15.1 +5.3 =12 4:53.9 +4.2 9 4:55.6 +4.3 3 5:01.5 +3.0 4 4:47.6 +4.1 4 24:53.7 +7.1 2
Penalty Time 5.5 4.8 26.8 1:12.5 1:49.6

26 45 VOIGT Vanessa GER 2 31:24.9 +1:58.3 26
Cumulative Tim 7:46.0 +1:20.7 30 13:34.9 +1:14.3 22 19:48.8 +1:35.7 21 26:23.1 +1:54.8 24 31:24.9 +1:58.3 26
Loop Time 6:04.0 +4.1 2 5:48.9 +3.3 4 6:13.9 +31.0 27 6:34.3 +47.8 40 5:01.8 +18.3 28
Shooting 0 26.3 +5.4 13 0 27.9 +6.1 =17 1 26.6 +6.6 34 1 32.1 +13.1 51 2 1:53.1 +28.0 34
Range Time 46.8 +6.5 =16 48.0 +6.7 17 46.3 +5.9 =32 51.9 +13.8 51 3:13.0 +28.6 35
Course Time 5:12.0 +2.2 3 4:55.8 +6.1 13 5:00.0 +8.7 =13 5:14.9 +16.4 41 5:01.8 +18.3 28 25:24.5 +37.9 18
Penalty Time 5.1 5.1 27.6 27.4 1:05.3

27 21 CLOETENS Maya BEL 3 31:25.0 +1:58.4 27
Cumulative Tim 7:18.1 +52.8 15 13:27.9 +1:07.3 18 20:13.2 +2:00.1 27 26:26.7 +1:58.4 27 31:25.0 +1:58.4 27
Loop Time 6:09.1 +9.2 9 6:09.8 +24.2 34 6:45.3 +1:02.4 49 6:13.5 +27.0 =23 4:58.3 +14.8 =20
Shooting 0 24.9 +4.0 =7 1 27.1 +5.3 =12 2 20.0 0.0 1 0 27.4 +8.4 38 3 1:39.6 +14.5 10
Range Time 47.4 +7.1 =24 46.8 +5.5 8 43.0 +2.6 10 47.0 +8.9 34 3:04.2 +19.8 18
Course Time 5:16.7 +6.9 18 4:56.3 +6.6 14 5:09.6 +18.3 50 5:21.1 +22.6 =50 4:58.3 +14.8 =20 25:42.0 +55.4 =36
Penalty Time 5.0 26.7 52.7 5.4 1:29.9

28 34 REPINC Lena SLO 2 31:25.1 +1:58.5 28
Cumulative Tim 7:43.8 +1:18.5 26 13:38.0 +1:17.4 24 19:54.8 +1:41.7 23 26:24.1 +1:55.8 25 31:25.1 +1:58.5 28
Loop Time 6:18.8 +18.9 26 5:54.2 +8.6 9 6:16.8 +33.9 29 6:29.3 +42.8 =35 5:01.0 +17.5 26
Shooting 0 27.2 +6.3 22 0 28.8 +7.0 29 1 30.6 +10.6 =51 1 27.8 +8.8 43 2 1:54.6 +29.5 39
Range Time 47.8 +7.5 27 49.5 +8.2 29 51.4 +11.0 51 49.8 +11.7 46 3:18.5 +34.1 42
Course Time 5:25.5 +15.7 48 4:59.8 +10.1 21 4:57.7 +6.4 7 5:11.8 +13.3 35 5:01.0 +17.5 26 25:35.8 +49.2 27
Penalty Time 5.4 4.9 27.7 27.6 1:05.7

29 17 WIERER Dorothea ITA 6 31:29.0 +2:02.4 29
Cumulative Tim 7:17.0 +51.7 13 13:21.6 +1:01.0 15 19:31.0 +1:17.9 18 26:32.6 +2:04.3 28 31:29.0 +2:02.4 29
Loop Time 6:25.0 +25.1 31 6:04.6 +19.0 30 6:09.4 +26.5 23 7:01.6 +1:15.1 53 4:56.4 +12.9 17
Shooting 1 23.6 +2.7 4 1 25.5 +3.7 5 1 20.8 +0.8 3 3 25.7 +6.7 =25 6 1:35.8 +10.7 7
Range Time 44.9 +4.6 =6 45.8 +4.5 4 41.3 +0.9 4 45.0 +6.9 28 2:57.0 +12.6 6
Course Time 5:14.6 +4.8 9 4:52.7 +3.0 =4 5:01.7 +10.4 23 5:02.7 +4.2 7 4:56.4 +12.9 17 25:08.1 +21.5 7
Penalty Time 25.5 26.0 26.4 1:13.8 2:31.9

30 24 RICHARD Jeanne FRA 4 31:29.5 +2:02.9 30
Cumulative Tim 7:21.3 +56.0 20 14:19.9 +1:59.3 38 20:20.3 +2:07.2 32 26:37.1 +2:08.8 31 31:29.5 +2:02.9 30
Loop Time 6:09.3 +9.4 10 6:58.6 +1:13.0 55 6:00.4 +17.5 18 6:16.8 +30.3 28 4:52.4 +8.9 10
Shooting 0 27.9 +7.0 =26 3 33.4 +11.6 48 0 30.1 +10.1 50 1 25.8 +6.8 =27 4 1:57.4 +32.3 =44
Range Time 48.6 +8.3 33 54.5 +13.2 50 48.8 +8.4 =40 44.4 +6.3 =22 3:16.3 +31.9 39
Course Time 5:15.9 +6.1 15 4:52.7 +3.0 =4 5:06.4 +15.1 43 5:06.2 +7.7 19 4:52.4 +8.9 10 25:13.6 +27.0 11
Penalty Time 4.7 1:11.3 5.2 26.2 1:47.5
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31 28 MOSER Nadia CAN 2 31:30.8 +2:04.2 31
Cumulative Tim 7:44.6 +1:19.3 27 13:44.9 +1:24.3 25 20:13.7 +2:00.6 29 26:26.3 +1:58.0 26 31:30.8 +2:04.2 31
Loop Time 6:29.6 +29.7 37 6:00.3 +14.7 21 6:28.8 +45.9 44 6:12.6 +26.1 22 5:04.5 +21.0 34
Shooting 1 25.3 +4.4 =10 0 26.5 +4.7 7 1 28.9 +8.9 =44 0 32.4 +13.4 52 2 1:53.3 +28.2 36
Range Time 49.1 +8.8 =35 47.0 +5.7 10 50.1 +9.7 47 52.5 +14.4 52 3:18.7 +34.3 43
Course Time 5:13.3 +3.5 7 5:07.6 +17.9 =43 5:09.3 +18.0 49 5:14.4 +15.9 40 5:04.5 +21.0 34 25:49.1 +1:02.5 39
Penalty Time 27.2 5.7 29.3 5.7 1:08.0

32 50 ARNEKLEIV Juni NOR 2 31:32.0 +2:05.4 32
Cumulative Tim 8:04.9 +1:39.6 36 14:23.5 +2:02.9 42 20:40.9 +2:27.8 39 26:42.3 +2:14.0 35 31:32.0 +2:05.4 32
Loop Time 6:12.9 +13.0 17 6:18.6 +33.0 38 6:17.4 +34.5 31 6:01.4 +14.9 13 4:49.7 +6.2 6
Shooting 0 28.5 +7.6 =34 1 31.2 +9.4 41 1 27.2 +7.2 =38 0 26.1 +7.1 32 2 1:53.2 +28.1 35
Range Time 46.3 +6.0 =13 49.9 +8.6 32 46.4 +6.0 34 45.9 +7.8 31 3:08.5 +24.1 =25
Course Time 5:21.8 +12.0 36 5:01.5 +11.8 =27 5:03.1 +11.8 29 5:10.3 +11.8 32 4:49.7 +6.2 6 25:26.4 +39.8 20
Penalty Time 4.7 27.2 27.9 5.1 1:05.1

33 47 VINKLARKOVA Tereza CZE 1 31:33.5 +2:06.9 33
Cumulative Tim 8:09.9 +1:44.6 42 14:11.8 +1:51.2 37 20:30.3 +2:17.2 36 26:41.3 +2:13.0 34 31:33.5 +2:06.9 33
Loop Time 6:20.9 +21.0 28 6:01.9 +16.3 25 6:18.5 +35.6 33 6:11.0 +24.5 20 4:52.2 +8.7 9
Shooting 0 29.5 +8.6 40 0 29.9 +8.1 =32 1 29.1 +9.1 46 0 28.7 +9.7 =47 1 1:57.4 +32.3 =44
Range Time 49.1 +8.8 =35 51.2 +9.9 =39 49.7 +9.3 =45 49.4 +11.3 45 3:19.4 +35.0 44
Course Time 5:26.7 +16.9 51 5:05.4 +15.7 39 5:01.1 +9.8 =18 5:16.3 +17.8 42 4:52.2 +8.7 9 25:41.7 +55.1 35
Penalty Time 5.0 5.2 27.6 5.2 43.2

34 53 DMYTRENKO Khrystyna UKR 0 31:37.4 +2:10.8 34
Cumulative Tim 8:13.5 +1:48.2 45 14:21.8 +2:01.2 40 20:21.3 +2:08.2 34 26:33.8 +2:05.5 29 31:37.4 +2:10.8 34
Loop Time 6:15.5 +15.6 22 6:08.3 +22.7 33 5:59.5 +16.6 17 6:12.5 +26.0 21 5:03.6 +20.1 32
Shooting 0 26.5 +5.6 15 0 28.7 +6.9 28 0 27.0 +7.0 37 0 25.8 +6.8 =27 0 1:48.2 +23.1 27
Range Time 47.0 +6.7 =18 49.2 +7.9 28 47.5 +7.1 38 46.1 +8.0 32 3:09.8 +25.4 30
Course Time 5:23.4 +13.6 43 5:13.8 +24.1 52 5:06.6 +15.3 44 5:20.6 +22.1 48 5:03.6 +20.1 32 26:08.0 +1:21.4 45
Penalty Time 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.8 21.6

35 46 HAUSER Lisa Theresa AUT 3 31:41.5 +2:14.9 35
Cumulative Tim 8:11.9 +1:46.6 44 14:30.4 +2:09.8 43 20:45.3 +2:32.2 42 26:39.3 +2:11.0 33 31:41.5 +2:14.9 35
Loop Time 6:28.9 +29.0 33 6:18.5 +32.9 37 6:14.9 +32.0 28 5:54.0 +7.5 6 5:02.2 +18.7 =30
Shooting 1 28.1 +7.2 =30 1 30.1 +8.3 34 1 21.6 +1.6 7 0 19.0 0.0 =1 3 1:39.1 +14.0 9
Range Time 49.5 +9.2 40 50.0 +8.7 33 42.2 +1.8 8 41.4 +3.3 =7 3:03.1 +18.7 15
Course Time 5:11.4 +1.6 2 5:01.0 +11.3 =24 5:05.0 +13.7 =37 5:07.2 +8.7 23 5:02.2 +18.7 =30 25:26.8 +40.2 22
Penalty Time 27.9 27.5 27.7 5.3 1:28.5

36 27 SKAR Siri NOR 3 31:48.4 +2:21.8 36
Cumulative Tim 7:54.5 +1:29.2 34 14:23.1 +2:02.5 41 20:45.2 +2:32.1 41 26:48.2 +2:19.9 38 31:48.4 +2:21.8 36
Loop Time 6:41.5 +41.6 46 6:28.6 +43.0 45 6:22.1 +39.2 38 6:03.0 +16.5 15 5:00.2 +16.7 25
Shooting 1 33.2 +12.3 51 1 34.8 +13.0 49 1 29.5 +9.5 =48 0 27.1 +8.1 37 3 2:04.7 +39.6 51
Range Time 53.5 +13.2 50 54.1 +12.8 49 49.4 +9.0 44 48.9 +10.8 44 3:25.9 +41.5 49
Course Time 5:21.2 +11.4 35 5:05.6 +15.9 40 5:04.7 +13.4 36 5:08.8 +10.3 27 5:00.2 +16.7 25 25:40.5 +53.9 33
Penalty Time 26.8 28.9 27.9 5.2 1:29.0

37 43 ANDEXER Anna AUT 2 31:49.2 +2:22.6 37
Cumulative Tim 7:51.0 +1:25.7 31 13:48.3 +1:27.7 29 20:13.5 +2:00.4 28 26:42.9 +2:14.6 36 31:49.2 +2:22.6 37
Loop Time 6:12.0 +12.1 16 5:57.3 +11.7 14 6:25.2 +42.3 42 6:29.4 +42.9 37 5:06.3 +22.8 35
Shooting 0 28.4 +7.5 =32 0 30.2 +8.4 35 1 28.4 +8.4 41 1 28.5 +9.5 46 2 1:55.7 +30.6 41
Range Time 49.7 +9.4 41 50.7 +9.4 =36 48.9 +8.5 =42 47.7 +9.6 37 3:17.0 +32.6 40
Course Time 5:17.3 +7.5 22 5:00.8 +11.1 23 5:07.5 +16.2 46 5:13.7 +15.2 37 5:06.3 +22.8 35 25:45.6 +59.0 38
Penalty Time 4.9 5.7 28.8 28.0 1:07.6

38 36 JUPPE Anna AUT 3 31:50.0 +2:23.4 38
Cumulative Tim 8:05.6 +1:40.3 38 14:07.1 +1:46.5 33 20:05.2 +1:52.1 26 26:48.5 +2:20.2 39 31:50.0 +2:23.4 38
Loop Time 6:36.6 +36.7 43 6:01.5 +15.9 24 5:58.1 +15.2 15 6:43.3 +56.8 47 5:01.5 +18.0 27
Shooting 1 29.1 +8.2 38 0 26.7 +4.9 =8 0 29.5 +9.5 =48 2 30.4 +11.4 50 3 1:55.8 +30.7 42
Range Time 48.5 +8.2 32 48.4 +7.1 =22 48.9 +8.5 =42 49.9 +11.8 47 3:15.7 +31.3 38
Course Time 5:20.7 +10.9 =33 5:08.2 +18.5 45 5:04.0 +12.7 =34 5:05.6 +7.1 17 5:01.5 +18.0 27 25:40.0 +53.4 31
Penalty Time 27.4 4.8 5.2 47.8 1:25.2
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39 31 TODOROVA Milena BUL 3 31:57.3 +2:30.7 39
Cumulative Tim 7:29.2 +1:03.9 23 13:31.3 +1:10.7 20 20:40.5 +2:27.4 38 26:46.1 +2:17.8 37 31:57.3 +2:30.7 39
Loop Time 6:10.2 +10.3 12 6:02.1 +16.5 26 7:09.2 +1:26.3 55 6:05.6 +19.1 17 5:11.2 +27.7 41
Shooting 0 28.1 +7.2 =30 0 27.1 +5.3 =12 3 30.6 +10.6 =51 0 28.3 +9.3 =44 3 1:54.3 +29.2 38
Range Time 50.2 +9.9 43 48.2 +6.9 =18 52.6 +12.2 53 48.8 +10.7 43 3:19.8 +35.4 46
Course Time 5:15.1 +5.3 =12 5:08.8 +19.1 47 5:05.0 +13.7 =37 5:11.6 +13.1 =33 5:11.2 +27.7 41 25:51.7 +1:05.1 40
Penalty Time 4.9 5.1 1:11.5 5.1 1:26.7

40 35 HAECKI-GROSS Lena SUI 4 32:05.5 +2:38.9 40
Cumulative Tim 7:36.5 +1:11.2 24 13:47.9 +1:27.3 27 20:37.7 +2:24.6 37 27:01.5 +2:33.2 41 32:05.5 +2:38.9 40
Loop Time 6:10.5 +10.6 13 6:11.4 +25.8 35 6:49.8 +1:06.9 52 6:23.8 +37.3 32 5:04.0 +20.5 33
Shooting 0 23.1 +2.2 3 1 23.8 +2.0 2 2 25.9 +5.9 27 1 21.5 +2.5 7 4 1:34.3 +9.2 5
Range Time 42.0 +1.7 3 43.9 +2.6 2 46.0 +5.6 =28 41.4 +3.3 =7 2:53.3 +8.9 4
Course Time 5:23.3 +13.5 =41 5:01.0 +11.3 =24 5:12.7 +21.4 51 5:14.0 +15.5 39 5:04.0 +20.5 33 25:55.0 +1:08.4 41
Penalty Time 5.1 26.4 51.0 28.4 1:51.1

41 55 ZINGERLE Linda ITA 3 32:06.3 +2:39.7 41
Cumulative Tim 8:08.7 +1:43.4 41 14:03.5 +1:42.9 32 20:20.7 +2:07.6 33 26:59.7 +2:31.4 40 32:06.3 +2:39.7 41
Loop Time 6:08.7 +8.8 7 5:54.8 +9.2 11 6:17.2 +34.3 30 6:39.0 +52.5 44 5:06.6 +23.1 36
Shooting 0 27.9 +7.0 =26 0 27.1 +5.3 =12 1 21.4 +1.4 6 2 22.0 +3.0 9 3 1:38.6 +13.5 8
Range Time 47.1 +6.8 20 46.0 +4.7 =5 42.4 +2.0 9 41.7 +3.6 10 2:57.2 +12.8 7
Course Time 5:16.9 +7.1 21 5:03.7 +14.0 33 5:08.0 +16.7 48 5:06.4 +7.9 20 5:06.6 +23.1 36 25:41.6 +55.0 34
Penalty Time 4.7 5.1 26.7 50.9 1:27.5

42 20 STREMOUS Alina MDA 3 32:20.6 +2:54.0 42
Cumulative Tim 7:51.7 +1:26.4 33 13:55.8 +1:35.2 31 20:50.2 +2:37.1 44 27:05.6 +2:37.3 42 32:20.6 +2:54.0 42
Loop Time 6:47.7 +47.8 48 6:04.1 +18.5 29 6:54.4 +1:11.5 53 6:15.4 +28.9 26 5:15.0 +31.5 44
Shooting 1 42.2 +21.3 56 0 39.6 +17.8 56 2 36.5 +16.5 55 0 24.2 +5.2 16 3 2:22.6 +57.5 54
Range Time 1:01.6 +21.3 56 58.8 +17.5 56 57.9 +17.5 56 43.8 +5.7 =16 3:42.1 +57.7 54
Course Time 5:20.3 +10.5 31 4:59.5 +9.8 20 5:03.8 +12.5 33 5:26.1 +27.6 53 5:15.0 +31.5 44 26:04.7 +1:18.1 44
Penalty Time 25.8 5.7 52.6 5.4 1:29.6

43 48 HRISTOVA Lora BUL 2 32:23.2 +2:56.6 43
Cumulative Tim 8:13.9 +1:48.6 46 14:21.1 +2:00.5 39 20:41.8 +2:28.7 40 27:09.9 +2:41.6 43 32:23.2 +2:56.6 43
Loop Time 6:23.9 +24.0 30 6:07.2 +21.6 32 6:20.7 +37.8 36 6:28.1 +41.6 34 5:13.3 +29.8 43
Shooting 0 29.8 +8.9 =41 0 28.4 +6.6 =23 1 27.2 +7.2 =38 1 26.3 +7.3 =33 2 1:51.8 +26.7 31
Range Time 49.8 +9.5 42 48.9 +7.6 26 47.0 +6.6 37 48.7 +10.6 =40 3:14.4 +30.0 37
Course Time 5:29.0 +19.2 54 5:13.0 +23.3 51 5:06.2 +14.9 41 5:11.6 +13.1 =33 5:13.3 +29.8 43 26:13.1 +1:26.5 50
Penalty Time 5.0 5.2 27.4 27.8 1:05.5

44 30 SCHNEIDER Sophia GER 5 32:33.7 +3:07.1 44
Cumulative Tim 7:51.6 +1:26.3 32 14:36.5 +2:15.9 44 21:00.9 +2:47.8 47 27:26.5 +2:58.2 46 32:33.7 +3:07.1 44
Loop Time 6:33.6 +33.7 41 6:44.9 +59.3 52 6:24.4 +41.5 41 6:25.6 +39.1 33 5:07.2 +23.7 39
Shooting 1 30.6 +9.7 47 2 35.2 +13.4 50 1 29.3 +9.3 47 1 27.6 +8.6 =40 5 2:02.7 +37.6 49
Range Time 51.3 +11.0 47 54.9 +13.6 51 49.7 +9.3 =45 48.7 +10.6 =40 3:24.6 +40.2 48
Course Time 5:15.6 +5.8 14 4:59.2 +9.5 19 5:07.6 +16.3 47 5:09.6 +11.1 30 5:07.2 +23.7 39 25:39.2 +52.6 29
Penalty Time 26.7 50.7 27.0 27.2 2:11.8

45 52 LEHTONEN Venla FIN 2 32:34.5 +3:07.9 45
Cumulative Tim 8:08.5 +1:43.2 40 14:08.9 +1:48.3 35 20:29.0 +2:15.9 35 27:22.0 +2:53.7 44 32:34.5 +3:07.9 45
Loop Time 6:11.5 +11.6 15 6:00.4 +14.8 22 6:20.1 +37.2 35 6:53.0 +1:06.5 51 5:12.5 +29.0 42
Shooting 0 26.1 +5.2 12 0 29.4 +7.6 31 1 28.6 +8.6 42 1 48.9 +29.9 56 2 2:13.2 +48.1 53
Range Time 47.2 +6.9 =21 50.4 +9.1 =34 50.2 +9.8 48 1:09.0 +30.9 56 3:36.8 +52.4 52
Course Time 5:19.5 +9.7 29 5:04.8 +15.1 =35 5:03.0 +11.7 28 5:17.2 +18.7 44 5:12.5 +29.0 42 25:57.0 +1:10.4 42
Penalty Time 4.7 5.2 26.8 26.7 1:03.7

46 42 KUELM Susan EST 4 32:39.2 +3:12.6 46
Cumulative Tim 8:07.0 +1:41.7 39 14:54.5 +2:33.9 47 21:15.5 +3:02.4 48 27:22.3 +2:54.0 45 32:39.2 +3:12.6 46
Loop Time 6:29.0 +29.1 34 6:47.5 +1:01.9 53 6:21.0 +38.1 37 6:06.8 +20.3 18 5:16.9 +33.4 47
Shooting 1 21.4 +0.5 2 2 25.0 +3.2 4 1 26.2 +6.2 =29 0 22.1 +3.1 10 4 1:34.8 +9.7 6
Range Time 44.2 +3.9 4 47.2 +5.9 11 46.0 +5.6 =28 41.9 +3.8 11 2:59.3 +14.9 9
Course Time 5:17.6 +7.8 24 5:07.2 +17.5 42 5:07.2 +15.9 45 5:19.3 +20.8 =46 5:16.9 +33.4 47 26:08.2 +1:21.6 46
Penalty Time 27.1 53.1 27.7 5.5 1:53.6
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47 49 HALVARSSON Ella SWE 2 32:49.8 +3:23.2 47
Cumulative Tim 8:30.6 +2:05.3 48 14:44.3 +2:23.7 46 20:50.7 +2:37.6 45 27:30.3 +3:02.0 47 32:49.8 +3:23.2 47
Loop Time 6:40.6 +40.7 45 6:13.7 +28.1 36 6:06.4 +23.5 22 6:39.6 +53.1 45 5:19.5 +36.0 49
Shooting 1 24.9 +4.0 =7 0 27.9 +6.1 =17 0 25.1 +5.1 21 1 27.6 +8.6 =40 2 1:45.6 +20.5 19
Range Time 45.8 +5.5 =11 49.6 +8.3 30 46.3 +5.9 =32 48.2 +10.1 38 3:09.9 +25.5 31
Course Time 5:26.1 +16.3 50 5:18.6 +28.9 55 5:14.5 +23.2 53 5:21.8 +23.3 52 5:19.5 +36.0 49 26:40.5 +1:53.9 53
Penalty Time 28.7 5.5 5.6 29.5 1:09.4

48 44 HETTICH-WALZ Janina GER 6 33:04.8 +3:38.2 48
Cumulative Tim 7:45.5 +1:20.2 29 14:42.5 +2:21.9 45 21:00.0 +2:46.9 46 27:45.9 +3:17.6 48 33:04.8 +3:38.2 48
Loop Time 6:05.5 +5.6 4 6:57.0 +1:11.4 54 6:17.5 +34.6 32 6:45.9 +59.4 48 5:18.9 +35.4 48
Shooting 0 26.9 +6.0 19 3 32.1 +10.3 46 1 26.4 +6.4 =31 2 26.5 +7.5 35 6 1:52.1 +27.0 32
Range Time 47.3 +7.0 23 52.3 +11.0 46 46.6 +6.2 35 46.6 +8.5 33 3:12.8 +28.4 34
Course Time 5:13.0 +3.2 5 4:54.4 +4.7 10 5:03.6 +12.3 32 5:09.7 +11.2 31 5:18.9 +35.4 48 25:39.6 +53.0 30
Penalty Time 5.2 1:10.2 27.2 49.5 2:32.2

49 56 SIDOROWICZ Natalia POL 2 33:19.6 +3:53.0 49
Cumulative Tim 8:32.4 +2:07.1 49 15:03.6 +2:43.0 51 21:36.0 +3:22.9 50 27:54.9 +3:26.6 49 33:19.6 +3:53.0 49
Loop Time 6:29.4 +29.5 35 6:31.2 +45.6 =47 6:32.4 +49.5 46 6:18.9 +32.4 =29 5:24.7 +41.2 51
Shooting 0 29.8 +8.9 =41 1 24.0 +2.2 3 1 25.7 +5.7 26 0 25.7 +6.7 =25 2 1:45.4 +20.3 =17
Range Time 51.0 +10.7 46 46.0 +4.7 =5 46.0 +5.6 =28 45.5 +7.4 29 3:08.5 +24.1 =25
Course Time 5:33.3 +23.5 56 5:17.1 +27.4 54 5:18.8 +27.5 54 5:27.9 +29.4 54 5:24.7 +41.2 51 27:01.8 +2:15.2 54
Penalty Time 5.1 28.0 27.6 5.5 1:06.3

50 60 VOBORNIKOVA Tereza CZE 4 33:22.3 +3:55.7 50
Cumulative Tim 8:35.7 +2:10.4 51 14:58.9 +2:38.3 49 21:36.6 +3:23.5 51 28:06.7 +3:38.4 50 33:22.3 +3:55.7 50
Loop Time 6:20.7 +20.8 27 6:23.2 +37.6 40 6:37.7 +54.8 47 6:30.1 +43.6 38 5:15.6 +32.1 45
Shooting 0 28.0 +7.1 29 1 31.8 +10.0 =44 2 25.4 +5.4 23 1 24.4 +5.4 =17 4 1:49.8 +24.7 28
Range Time 47.9 +7.6 28 51.8 +10.5 44 44.8 +4.4 19 44.4 +6.3 =22 3:08.9 +24.5 27
Course Time 5:27.9 +18.1 52 5:04.6 +14.9 34 5:03.4 +12.1 31 5:18.0 +19.5 45 5:15.6 +32.1 45 26:09.5 +1:22.9 47
Penalty Time 4.8 26.8 49.4 27.7 1:48.9

51 59 PARADIS Pascale CAN 3 33:32.6 +4:06.0 51
Cumulative Tim 8:30.0 +2:04.7 47 15:03.1 +2:42.5 50 21:27.0 +3:13.9 49 28:07.5 +3:39.2 51 33:32.6 +4:06.0 51
Loop Time 6:18.0 +18.1 24 6:33.1 +47.5 50 6:23.9 +41.0 40 6:40.5 +54.0 46 5:25.1 +41.6 52
Shooting 0 29.9 +9.0 43 1 33.0 +11.2 47 1 28.9 +8.9 =44 1 30.0 +11.0 49 3 2:02.0 +36.9 48
Range Time 52.1 +11.8 48 53.7 +12.4 48 50.6 +10.2 49 50.9 +12.8 49 3:27.3 +42.9 50
Course Time 5:20.7 +10.9 =33 5:10.8 +21.1 50 5:05.0 +13.7 =37 5:19.3 +20.8 =46 5:25.1 +41.6 52 26:20.9 +1:34.3 52
Penalty Time 5.1 28.6 28.2 30.3 1:32.4

52 54 CHARVATOVA Lucie CZE 6 33:48.0 +4:21.4 52
Cumulative Tim 8:51.7 +2:26.4 54 15:18.1 +2:57.5 54 21:56.3 +3:43.2 52 28:25.6 +3:57.3 52 33:48.0 +4:21.4 52
Loop Time 6:53.7 +53.8 51 6:26.4 +40.8 43 6:38.2 +55.3 48 6:29.3 +42.8 =35 5:22.4 +38.9 50
Shooting 2 27.0 +6.1 =20 1 29.3 +7.5 30 2 25.5 +5.5 =24 1 25.2 +6.2 21 6 1:47.2 +22.1 25
Range Time 47.4 +7.1 =24 49.7 +8.4 31 46.1 +5.7 31 44.9 +6.8 =26 3:08.1 +23.7 23
Course Time 5:16.8 +7.0 =19 5:10.2 +20.5 48 5:03.3 +12.0 30 5:17.1 +18.6 43 5:22.4 +38.9 50 26:09.8 +1:23.2 48
Penalty Time 49.5 26.5 48.7 27.3 2:32.1

53 57 BULINA Sanita LAT 4 34:37.2 +5:10.6 53
Cumulative Tim 8:52.9 +2:27.6 55 15:32.6 +3:12.0 55 22:20.5 +4:07.4 55 29:09.2 +4:40.9 53 34:37.2 +5:10.6 53
Loop Time 6:48.9 +49.0 49 6:39.7 +54.1 51 6:47.9 +1:05.0 50 6:48.7 +1:02.2 50 5:28.0 +44.5 54
Shooting 1 35.9 +15.0 53 1 37.8 +16.0 53 1 28.8 +8.8 43 1 28.7 +9.7 =47 4 2:11.3 +46.2 52
Range Time 57.2 +16.9 54 58.4 +17.1 53 50.8 +10.4 50 50.6 +12.5 48 3:37.0 +52.6 53
Course Time 5:24.2 +14.4 45 5:14.5 +24.8 53 5:27.3 +36.0 56 5:30.2 +31.7 55 5:28.0 +44.5 54 27:04.2 +2:17.6 55
Penalty Time 27.5 26.8 29.8 27.8 1:52.0

54 29 KUZMINA Anastasiya SVK 9 34:53.5 +5:26.9 54
Cumulative Tim 8:40.1 +2:14.8 =52 15:06.7 +2:46.1 53 22:12.7 +3:59.6 53 29:26.7 +4:58.4 54 34:53.5 +5:26.9 54
Loop Time 7:23.1 +1:23.2 55 6:26.6 +41.0 44 7:06.0 +1:23.1 54 7:14.0 +1:27.5 54 5:26.8 +43.3 53
Shooting 3 39.0 +18.1 55 1 38.4 +16.6 55 3 33.1 +13.1 54 2 41.3 +22.3 54 9 2:31.9 +1:06.8 55
Range Time 59.1 +18.8 55 58.5 +17.2 54 51.9 +11.5 52 1:01.8 +23.7 54 3:51.3 +1:06.9 55
Course Time 5:13.2 +3.4 6 5:01.8 +12.1 29 4:59.6 +8.3 10 5:21.1 +22.6 =50 5:26.8 +43.3 53 26:02.5 +1:15.9 43
Penalty Time 1:10.7 26.3 1:14.4 51.1 3:42.6
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

55 58 WAGNER Lara AUT 5 35:29.5 +6:02.9 55
Cumulative Tim 9:03.0 +2:37.7 56 16:16.8 +3:56.2 56 22:36.4 +4:23.3 56 29:53.4 +5:25.1 55 35:29.5 +6:02.9 55
Loop Time 6:52.0 +52.1 50 7:13.8 +1:28.2 56 6:19.6 +36.7 34 7:17.0 +1:30.5 55 5:36.1 +52.6 56
Shooting 1 31.2 +10.3 49 2 36.4 +14.6 52 0 26.8 +6.8 36 2 27.5 +8.5 39 5 2:01.9 +36.8 47
Range Time 53.1 +12.8 49 58.6 +17.3 55 48.8 +8.4 =40 51.0 +12.9 50 3:31.5 +47.1 51
Course Time 5:31.0 +21.2 55 5:24.3 +34.6 56 5:25.8 +34.5 55 5:32.1 +33.6 56 5:36.1 +52.6 56 27:29.3 +2:42.7 56
Penalty Time 27.9 50.8 5.0 53.9 2:17.7

56 40 FREED Margie USA 11 36:23.4 +6:56.8 56
Cumulative Tim 8:40.1 +2:14.8 =52 15:06.1 +2:45.5 52 22:18.6 +4:05.5 54 30:54.7 +6:26.4 56 36:23.4 +6:56.8 56
Loop Time 7:04.1 +1:04.2 53 6:26.0 +40.4 42 7:12.5 +1:29.6 56 8:36.1 +2:49.6 56 5:28.7 +45.2 55
Shooting 2 32.4 +11.5 50 1 38.1 +16.3 54 3 36.8 +16.8 56 5 48.2 +29.2 55 11 2:35.7 +1:10.6 56
Range Time 54.2 +13.9 51 57.5 +16.2 52 56.6 +16.2 55 1:08.8 +30.7 55 3:57.1 +1:12.7 56
Course Time 5:19.3 +9.5 28 5:01.5 +11.8 =27 5:01.5 +10.2 22 5:21.0 +22.5 49 5:28.7 +45.2 55 26:12.0 +1:25.4 49
Penalty Time 50.5 26.9 1:14.4 2:06.2 4:38.2

DID NOT START
13 ERMITS Regina EST
25 SIMON Julia FRA
38 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR
51 LIE Lotte BEL

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or 

more competitors share the same 
rank

Rk Rank T Total penalties
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